Q20000 00000

oo oooooo@) oo0ooo/s00 0925 / JLF2039
HNERERE goodoo o0 /00 OooOo2030
oo oo oo oo
oo00/000 00 /4 o000 /0000 oo
oo0oo /00 (O0)56 /J306 ([0)34 /J306 goooo 0o

gooo

00000000 b0o0booooDbooboo0ALA0D0000 D000 booooon
O00000ALAZA3 D 000000DO0O0000OD0DDO0O0bO00ODbO0o0ODbOooDboobDbDOooo
O000000000O0OALA2ZA3A4AS 0000000000 DO0O0DLO0O0ODODDO0ODbOO0OALA2DN
gobboobbooogoooobobon

Al0doooooooboood

Oo" 1.0000000b0oboboogoo

Oo" 2000000000D0ObDObDOn

OO0 3.0000b0o0obooooboooog

OO0 4000000000000O000O0

O° 5000000000000 b00n

BUUOULODOOOOOOO

goooobd

o el DbbOOouoooobbobbod

o 7obooogogobbooobod

goboobod

O8Ubbbbouooogn

o ooobboooognd

choouoooonbobono
dooogobbobbodogooobobbooooooboboooog

o 1ungogobbobobboudoogobboobboooad

gobbobbbudoooobbobboogogobobobbouoooooboboobbooouoad
gobbobbbdugoggbobobbbouoooobbobbboooooobbobobbooa,obbon
gobobob.0ooooobbobbbooooooooboD.

DOoO0O00O0O0Oo0
oooooo@o)

pagel



guooobbgoogoooood

O00@COo0000o0ob0oobooooboooooooboon)

gooooo

OOoo0d00ob0ob0obo@Eobobouobooooooobobobuoboboooon)

gooboboobbododd

0o 0000 (%)
O [ppgo oo |00 o0 [0 [90
1 gooooooooo 40 20 40 O 0
2 10o0000boooobz2000b0o003gooouooon 4o 20 40 O 0
god4000000000000000000
3 100000+00002000000030000000 40 20 40 O 0
goooo40000000000000b0b0booooo
ogoooooo
4 10000000000000000000000000 40 20 40 O 0
go2000c+00vs 0o+, o+gog4.g
ooono
5 10o0000boo2000o000boco3ogooooobo4dan 40 20 40 O 0
goopoogooosggobooguoboogobooogbn
O
6 100000002000000030000000000 40 20 40 O 0
goooooooooooooooo
7 1000000000 40 20 40 O 0
8 100000000d 40 20 40 O 0
9 ooo 40 20 40 O 0
10 100000ooooooo200000003.0000 40 20 40 O 0
ggooond
11 10000000000000020000000000 40 20 40 O 0
g3fdb0ooooooooooooon4aouo -
00
12 100000002000 00003. 000000000 40 20 40 O 0
4000000000000 ooboobooboboo
13 100000+000 40 20 40 O 0
14 100000000020000000000003.00 40 20 40 O 0

gobooobboooooooboooboo

page2



15

16

17

18

wobooboboooogoz2000goooobooosn
guoouoobbuooooobobo4aoooon
ooobobooooo20bgoooooobooobo

g3.0000noboon

10o0o0bhoboddoooobobob200bbboboosn

gooboobobododd
ERERN

40

40

40

40

20

20

20

20

40

40

40

40

page3



